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Programme
09.30- 09.45

09.45 -11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00-14.00
14.00-15.15
15.15-15.30
15.30-16.15.

16.15-16.30

Oral Medicine Update

Date and venue:
Monday 22" June 2015.
The Barn Function Centre
Berkeley
GL13 9EW

Course Organiser:
Keith George

Course Lecturers:
Mr John Hamburger
Consultant Oral Medicine
Birmingham Dental Hospital.

Registration
Session 1- Oral malignancy and pre-malignancy part 1 ( A GDC
recommended core cpd topic).
- Oral cancer facts and figures.
- Clinical features of pre-malignancy and malignancy.
Coffee
Session 2- Oral malignancy and pre-malignancy part 2
-Summary of clinical risk features.
- Information on referrals.
Lunch
Session 3- Oral manifestations of systemic disease.
Coffee.

Session 4 —Dry mouth and burning mouth.

Questions and feedback.

Course Aims and Objectives:

1) To increase awareness of oral malignancy and pre-malignancy facilitating the early
diagnosis of oral cancer:

- To illustrate the latest oral cancer demographics.

- To elucidate the aetiology and risk factors for oral cancer.

- To remind you of the nature of oral pre-malignancy and malignancy.
- To help differentiate the trivial from the sinister.
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- To provide guidance on referral.
2) To aid recognition of the oral manifestations of systemic disease.
3) To aid management of the patient with xerostomia.
4) To identify those patients best referred for a specialist opinion and to provide guidance
on referral.
Lecturer
Mr John Hamburger is part time Senior Clinical Lecturer and Honorary
Consultant in Oral Medicine and is the service and academic lead in this speciality at
Birmingham Dental Hospital.

He has published around 50 peer reviewed papers, co-authored 2 books and contributed
to book chapters in the field of Sjogrens Syndrome and Lichen Planus.



