NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



Oral Medicine Update

<u>Date and venue:</u>
Monday 22nd June 2015.
The Barn Function Centre
Berkeley
GL13 9EW

Course Organiser: Keith George

Course Lecturers:
Mr John Hamburger
Consultant Oral Medicine
Birmingham Dental Hospital.

Programme

09.30- 09.45	Registration
09.45 -11.15	Session 1- Oral malignancy and pre-malignancy part 1 (A GDC recommended core cpd topic). - Oral cancer facts and figures. - Clinical features of pre-malignancy and malignancy.
11.15-11.30	Coffee
11.30-13.00	Session 2- Oral malignancy and pre-malignancy part 2 -Summary of clinical risk features Information on referrals.
13.00-14.00	Lunch
14.00-15.15	Session 3- Oral manifestations of systemic disease.
15.15-15.30	Coffee.
15.30-16.15.	Session 4 –Dry mouth and burning mouth.
16.15-16.30	Questions and feedback.

Course Aims and Objectives:

- 1) To increase awareness of oral malignancy and pre-malignancy facilitating the early diagnosis of oral cancer:
 - To illustrate the latest oral cancer demographics.
 - To elucidate the aetiology and risk factors for oral cancer.
 - To remind you of the nature of oral pre-malignancy and malignancy.
 - To help differentiate the trivial from the sinister.

NHS Education South West Dental Postgraduate Deanery



- To provide guidance on referral.
- 2) To aid recognition of the oral manifestations of systemic disease.
- 3) To aid management of the patient with xerostomia.
- 4) To identify those patients best referred for a specialist opinion and to provide guidance on referral.

Lecturer

Mr John Hamburger is part time Senior Clinical Lecturer and Honorary Consultant in Oral Medicine and is the service and academic lead in this speciality at Birmingham Dental Hospital.

He has published around 50 peer reviewed papers, co-authored 2 books and contributed to book chapters in the field of Sjogrens Syndrome and Lichen Planus.